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Reading Rock Stars 2024 Information 
 

All Reading Rock Stars and Maths Legends sessions will run during school term. 
 

 2024 Important Dates 
Term 1 

 
9 Weeks 

Monday 29th January 2024 to Thursday 28th March 2024 
 
Term 1 Public Holidays during school term  
• Labour Day: Monday 11th March 2024 (Replacement on Monday 15th April) 
• Good Friday: Friday 29th March (Replacement on Friday 19th April) 
• Saturday before Easter: Saturday 30th March (Replacement on Saturday 

20th April) 
 

Catch up days for missed session: Tuesday 2nd April and Wednesday 3rd April. 
 

 2-week Break – Wednesday 4th April 2024 to Saturday 13th April 2024 
 

April School Holiday Programs:  
Wednesday 10th April and Thursday 11th April 2024 
 

Term 2  
 

9 Weeks 

Monday 22nd April 2024 to Saturday 22nd June 2024 
 
Term 2 Public Holidays during school term  
• ANZAC Day: Thursday 25th April 2024 (Replacement on the 18th of April) 
• King’s Birthday: Monday 10th June 2024 (Replacement on the 24th of June) 

 

Catch up days for missed session: Monday 24th June and Tuesday 25th June. 
 

2-week Break – Friday 28th June 2024 to Saturday 13th July 2024 
 
July School Holiday Programs:  
Tuesday 9th July 2024 and Wednesday 10th July 2024 
 

Term 3 
 

9 Weeks 

Monday 15th July 2024 to Saturday 14th September 2024 
 
 

Term 3 No Public Holidays during school term  
 

Catch up days for missed session: Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th September. 
 

2-week Break – Friday 20th September 2024 to Saturday 5th October 2024 
 
September/ October School Holiday Programs:  
Tuesday 1st October 2024 and Wednesday 2nd October 2024 

 

Term 4 
 

9 Weeks 

Monday 7th October 2024 to Saturday 7th December 2024 
 
 

Term 4 Public Holidays during school term  
• Melbourne Cup: Tuesday 5th November 2024 (Replacement on 10th December) 
 
 

Term 4 Break – Wednesday 11th December 2024 to Saturday 25th January 2025 
 
January 2025 School Holiday Programs:  
Week 2 & Week 3 of January 2025 (Dates to be confirm closer to the time) 
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2024 Timetable 
 

School Readiness Sessions  
(Phase A and Phase B – Both Literacy & Numeracy) 

 
3–4-year-old Kinder Program for children attending school in 2026 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
11.30am to 

12.30pm 
(Phase A) 

 
 

 
 

11.30am to 
12.30pm 
(Phase A) 

 11.30am to 
12.30pm 
(Phase A) 

 

9.30am to 
10.30am  
(Phase A) 

 
School Ready Steady Sessions  

(Phase 1 to Phase 10 – Both Literacy & Numeracy) 
 
*4–5-year-old Kinder Program for children attending school in 2025 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
10am to 
11.30am 
(Phase 2) 

 

 
 
 
 

10am to 
11.30am 
(Phase 2) 

 

 
 
 
 
 

10am to 
11.30am 
(Phase 2) 

 
 

 
10.30am to 

12pm 
(Phase 2) 

 
*Half Day Kinder session available 
 
 
Prep Program 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
4.30pm 
to 6pm 
(Phase 1 
and 2) 

 
*New Class 
added in 
Term 2. 

 

4pm to 
5.30pm 

(Phase 4 +  
Lit Booster 2) 

 
 

 4pm to 
5.30pm 
(Phase 2) 

 

 11am to 
12.30pm 
(Phase 2) 

 
1.30pm to 

3pm 
(Phase 4 +  

Lit Booster 2) 
 

 

*Additional Kinder and Prep Sessions may become available based on demand. 
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Primary Tutoring Program 
(Year 1 to Year 6) 

Year 1  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 Maths 
4pm to 5pm 
 
English 
5pm to 6pm 
(Phase 8) 
 

 
 

English 
4pm to 5pm 
(Phase 6) 
 

Maths 
5pm to 6pm 
 

 

  Group A 
English 
9am to 10am 
(Phase 8) 
Maths 
10am to 11am 
 

Group B 

English 
11am to 12pm 
(Phase 6) 
Maths 
10am to 11am 
 

Group C 
Maths 
12pm to 1pm 
English 
1pm to 2pm 
(Phase 8) 

 

Year 2  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   Maths 
4pm to 5pm 
 
English 
5pm to 
6.15pm 

Maths 
4pm to 5pm 
 
English 
5pm to 
6.15pm 

Maths 
9am to 10am 
 
English 
10am to 
11.15am 

 

Year 3  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

English 
and 
Writing: 
4pm to 
5.30pm 
 
Maths: 
5.30pm 

to 
6.30pm 

 
 

 
 

Maths: 
4pm to 5pm 

 
English 
and 
Writing: 
5pm to 
6.30pm 
 

English 
and 
Writing: 
4pm to 
5.30pm 
 
Maths: 
5.30pm to 
6.30pm 
 

Group A 
English and 
Creative Writing: 
9am to 10.30pm 
Maths: 
10.30am to 
11.30am 
 
Group B 
English and 
Creative Writing: 
11am to 12.30pm 
Maths: 
1pm to 2pm 
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Year 4  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   

  English and 
Creative 
Writing: 
4.30pm to 6pm 
 

Maths: 
6pm to 7pm 

Creative Maths: 
10.30am to 11am 
Maths: 
11pm to 12pm 
 
Maths: 
1pm to 2pm 
 

English and 
Creative 
Writing: 
2pm to 3.30pm 

 
Year 5 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
Maths Advance: 
4pm to 5pm 
 

English and 
Creative 
Writing: 
5pm to 6.30pm 
 
Maths: 
6.30pm to 7.30pm 
 

   English 
and 
Creative 
Writing: 
4.30pm to 
6pm 
 

Maths: 
6pm to 
7pm 

 

 

 
Year 6 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
English and 
Creative 
Writing: 
5pm to 
6.30pm 
 
Maths: 
6.30pm to 
7.30pm 

 Creative Maths: 
4pm to 4.30pm 
 

Maths: 
4.30pm to 5.30pm 
 

English and 
Creative 
Writing: 
5.30pm to 7pm 

  Creative Maths: 
9am to 9.30am 
 

Maths: 
9.30am to 
10.30am 
 

 
Year 7 to Year 10  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
Semiprivate 
Sessions open for 
High School 
English, 
Writing & 
Maths 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Semiprivate 
Sessions open for 
High School 
English, 
Writing & 
Maths 

  Semiprivate 
Sessions open 
for High 
School 
English, 
Writing & 
Maths 


